SAM Delegate Assembly 2019 Delegates and Alternates

Updated 05/20/2019

Delegate/Alternate |Last Name First Name |Affiliate Region |Email Telephone Organization City
Delgate Eggensperger Jack MACSS N/A jeggensperger@flathead.mt.gov 406-758-5720 Flathead County Kalispell
Delgate MACSS

Delgate MACSS

Delgate MACSS

Delgate MACSS

Delegate Covington Tamra MCASE v covingtont@billingsschools.org 406-281-5103 Billings Schools Billings
Delegate Meehan Mary MCASE | mmeehan@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1119 Evergreen Schools Kalispell
Delegate Von Bergen Lisa MCASE Il lisa_von_bergen@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6025 Great Falls Schools Great Falls
Delegate Pettigrew Pam MCASE 11} ppettigrew@pvssmt.org 406-377-5446 Prairie View Special Services (Glendive
Delegate Halberg Michelle MCASE \Y mhalberg.directorslp@gmail.com 406-388-6508 Gallatin-Madison Sped Coop |Belgrade
Delegate Duncan Rick MASS 4R rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us 405-846-2757 ext 26 |Powell County HS District Deer Lodge
Delegate Jensen Matt MASS NW mattj@bigfork.k12.mt.us 406-837-7400 Bigfork Schools Bigfork
Delegate Dunk Loren MASS NC Idunk@power.k12.mt.us 406-463-2251 Power Schools Power
Delegate Stack Tom MASS w tstack@clintoncougars.com 406-825-3113 Clinton Elementary Clinton
Delegate MASS SE

Delegate Hannum Darin MASS HL hannumd@chinookschools.org 406-357-2236 Chinook Schools Chinook
Delegate MASS NE

Delegate Ator Alex MASS SC ator@roberts.k12.mt.us 406-445-2421 Roberts Schools Roberts
Delegate MASS C

Delegate MASS

Alternate Barron Laurie MASS NW Ibarron@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1111 ext 11  |Evergreen School District 50 |Evergreen
Alternate Novasio Tobin MASS SC novasiot@Ilockwoodschool.org 406-252-6022 Lockwood Schools Lockwood
Delegate Whitehead Bruce MAEMSP w brucemwhitehead@gmail.com 406-721-2000 MT School Administrators Missoula
Delegate w

Delegate w

Delegate E

Delegate E

Delegate NC

Delegate NC

Delegate SW

Delegate SW

Delegate NC

Alternate

Alternate

Alternate

Delegate Furthmyre Paul MASSP Il pfurthmyre@msdb.mt.gov 406-771-6091 MT School for the Deaf & BlinGreat Falls
Delegate Hendrickson Shawn MASSP | shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org 406-745-3811 ext. 301 [St. Ignatius MIddle/High Scho|St. Ignatius
Delegate Haynes Jake MASSP | haynesj@ftsd.org 406-626-2670 Frenchtown School District #4Frenchtown
Delegate Graves Joel MASSP | jgraves@teameureka.net 406-297-5700 Lincoln County High School |Eureka
Delegate Hamilton Peter MASSP Il phamilton@polson.k12.mt.us 406-369-5540 Polson High School Polson
Delegate Gordon Dustin MASSP Il dgordon@fairfield.k12.mt.us 406-467-2528 Fairfield High School Fairfield
Delegate Heavrin Sheri MASSP i sheavrin@townsend.k12.mt.us 441-3472 Broadwater High School Townsend
Delegate Helvik Justin MASSP I jhelvik@threeforks.k12.mt.us 406-285-3224 Three Forks School District |Three Forks
Delegate Bleth Shawn MASSP \% sbleth@malta.k12.mt.us 406-654-2225 Malta Middle School Malta
Delegate Weight Shelly MASSP \Y sweight@forsyth.k12.mt.us 406-346-2796 ext 5141|Forsyth 7-12 Forsyth
Delegate Poepping KJ MASSP VI kj-poepping@shepherd.k12.mt.us 406-373-5300 Shepherd High School Shepherd
Alternate Hammond Wendi MASSP 1] wendi.hammond@choteauschools.net 406-466-5303 Choteau Schools Choteau
Delegate Lawrence Rich META NW lawrencer@sd5.k12.mt.us 406-751-3407 Kalispell Public Schools Kalispell
Delegate Kozlowitz Paul META w pkozlowitz@mcps.k12.mt.us 406-728-2400 Missoula Co Public Schools [Missoula
Delegate Holm Everett META NC everett@bps.k12.mt.us 406-338-2715 Browning Public Schools Browning
Delegate Toombs Adam META C adamtoombs@roundup.k12.mt.us 406-323-1507 Roundup Public Schools Roundup
Delegate Somers Brad META 4R brad.somers@bsd7.org 406-522-6033 Bozeman School District 7 Bozeman

Bold indicates the Affiliate Steering Committee Member who will serve as coordinator of the Affiliate Caucus




